

A/C Bill

1

Name of Work-
Continuation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const of road from					
Bardha to Phumhagar ward					
N-7 Wg Nayag 419 under					
Mangry scheme.					
Agency - M/s Parman Enterprises					
Agreement No. - 59 & BD/mohdy/2020-21					
Date of work order - 10.04.2021					
Date of Completion - 09.04.2022					
Report Entry					
(1) For Const of working					
benchmark at do - 2.05 km					
(2) For Const of reference					
pillars & Bump at					
- do - 2.05 km					
(3) For clearing & grubbing of					
road/land at do -					
2 x 2 x 5 x 30 m x 1.5 m = 4500 m ²					
2 x 1 x 18.0 x 30 x 1.5 m = 1620 m ²					
2 x 1 x 10.0 x 1.5 m = 30 m ²					

Continuation

6/50

Sy : 0.62 Hect

4 Hect
@ 14/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1) P/r const of working					
Benchmarks at - do -					
2.05 Km wide Page - (1)					
@ Rs. 10265.34/Km — Rs. 21044 =					
2/2) P/r const of reference					
Pillars/barges — do —					
2.05 Km wide Page - (1)					
@ Rs. 10459.77/Km — Rs. 21443 =					
3/3) P/r clearing & grubbing					
of road/land at					
— do —					
0.62 Hec wide Page - (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec — Rs. 31703 =					
4/4) P/r const of embankment					
with approved material					
Lead up to 1000 ft.					
length — do —					
616.522 m ³ wide Page - (3)					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³ — Rs. 107855 =					
5/5) P/r const of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder —					
— do —					
1436.40 m ² wide Page - (7)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ² — Rs. 253640 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P.V. Const. of curb & kerb with approved material lead up to 100 ft. length					
1438.555 m ² wide page (8)					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ² —					Rs. 201167.2
(7) Excavation for roadway in soil for cutting					
112.313 m ² do wide page (9)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ² —					Rs. 8329.2
(8) P.V. Const. of G.S.B. by well graded material					
907.02 m ² wide page (10)					
788.72					
@ Rs. 2392.33/m ² —					Rs. 886008.2
(9) P.V. for fixing masonry sign board on —					2223392.2
0.1 nos wide page (12)					
@ Rs. 11439.36/each —					Rs. 11439.2
(10) P.V. earthwork in excavation for foundation structure					
164.59 m ² do wide page (12)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ² —					Rs. 44327.2
(11) P.V. sand filling for open foundation					
7.30 m ² do wide page (12)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ² —					Rs. 2924.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P.V. P.C.C. 17-15 (34) grade for open foundation do —					
11.33 m ² wide Page (3)					
@ Rs. 5868.87/m ² — Rs. 66494 =					
(13) P.V. reinforced cement (39) R.C.C. 4-25 grade in box c/w do —					
11.25 m ² wide Page (4)					
56.88 m ² wide Page (7)					
68.13 m ²					
@ Rs. 7360.82/m ² — Rs. 501493 =					
(14) P.V. Back filling behind (40) abutment wing wall do —					
43.20 m ² wide Page (8)					
@ Rs. 2725.99/m ² — Rs. 117763 =					
(15) P.V. weepholes in brick (41) stone masonry as do —					
60 nos wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 8311/ea — Rs. 4987 =					
(16) P.V. supplying fitting & (43) placing NYSD con do —					
886.40 m ² wide Page (4)					
2973.44 m ² wide Page (5)					
1057.39 m ² wide Page (7)					
970.19 m ²					
4830.02 m ²					

Continuation

cf

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>B.F.</u> 4830.03 kg					
Say 4.83 MT					
@ Rs. 45902.23/MT -					221708=
				Rs.	3839708=
Add GST @ 12% - Rs.					4607652
Add C. cess @ 1% - Rs.					383972
Add S. Fee - Rs.					516042
				Rs.	48904742
Cess Below 0.53% after Agreement - Rs.				(-)	232702
					23270
Net pay - Rs.					4867204=
<u>R.D.</u> 05.02.22					
J.E.					

Continuation

Answer
14/3/22